+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2013HPC 2  137
Ø
6
Ø
12
5,
50
 ±0

~38,40
16
Spade terminal
2,8x0,4+
M1,6x4,6
Cs (L=4,2min)
3,5Ncm max.
ø 0,2 B
     No-load Speed nominal nominal
  N° of  Max L1 speed under load torque current
 Reduction stages efficiency (mm) (rpm) (rpm) (Nm) (A)
Price each
1 to 5Part number
12V Version
MAX26-12-006 6 2 0,81 62,4 740 457 0,08 0,63 193,80 F
MAX26-12-010 10 2 0,81 62,4 444 311 0,10 0,50 193,80 F
MAX26-12-018 18 3 0,73 67,9 247 155 0,20 0,61 201,96 F
MAX26-12-030 30 3 0,73 67,9 148 115 0,20 0,37 201,96 F
MAX26-12-060 60 4 0,66 70,4 74 47 0,60 0,61 211,14 F
MAX26-12-100 100 4 0,66 70,4 44 35 0,60 0,37 211,14 F
MAX26-12-200 200 5 0,59 72,3 22 19 0,60 0,22 216,24 F
MAX26-12-500 500 6 0,53 75,3 9 8 0,60 0,11 222,36 F
24V Version
MAX26-24-006 6 2 0,81 62,4 752 459 0,08 0,25 193,80 F
MAX26-24-010 10 2 0,81 62,4 451 310 0,10 0,25 193,80 F
MAX26-24-018 18 3 0,73 67,3 251 154 0,20 0,31 201,96 F
MAX26-24-030 30 3 0,73 67,3 150 116 0,20 0,19 201,96 F
MAX26-24-060 60 4 0,66 70,4 75 46 0,60 0,31 211,14 F
MAX26-24-100 100 4 0,66 70,4 45 35 0,60 0,19 211,14 F
MAX26-24-200 200 5 0,59 72,3 22 20 0,60 0,11 216,24 F
MAX26-24-500 500 6 0,53 75,9 9 8 0,60 0,053 222,36 F
c 38
Dimensions in mm
NEW !
Altri prodotti...